
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

64. 

64 

27 

1 

101 

41 

134 

50 

32 

69 

61 

3 

60 

22 

22. 

27. 

5. 

19 

34 

222 

66 

70 

56 

50. 

4 

17 

17. 

18 

3 

231 

76 

16 

16. 

91 

23 

Class 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

Name 

DALTON TEAM 

DI VORA RS TEAM 

TURBO FIOI M315 

GHD SPEED 

BUBI RACING TEAM 

SCIACALLI 

BEATA IGNORANZA M315 

ZEBRA TEAM 

Francesco PELLIN 

AMICI BIKERS 

Bernd ACHATZ 

TEAM 99 

Ante PAŠTROVIĆ 

3 MOMI TEAM 

Ilario MIOTTO 

Nicola FRISON 

ILLUMINA 

Alessandro RECUPERO 

Andrea TORMEN 

Andrea BELTRAME 

Gian BAZZANA 

Roman PRAŠNIKAR 

Ledino BRINA 

Fabio COPPE 

LALECCO BENE 

LE SO TUTTE 

Riccardo CHIESURA 

IL BRANCO RACING 

Alessandro RIMPROCCI 

WEEKERS RT 

Adriano PITTALUGA 

IMEGA TEAM 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

Beppino PADOAN 

Maurizio CAPOIA 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Ducati 1199 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda 600 

Suzuki 1000 

Best Tm 

1:34.718 

1:35.808 

1:35.987 

1:36.354 

1:36.690 

1:36.904 

1:37.522 

1:38.264 

1:40.417 

1:40.744 

1:40.841 

1:41.078 

1:41.090 

1:41.158 

1:41.160 

1:41.261 

1:41.811 

1:41.880 

1:41.990 

1:42.345 

1:42.975 

1:43.030 

1:43.071 

1:43.371 

1:43.575 

1:43.680 

1:43.681 

1:44.157 

1:44.380 

1:44.732 

1:45.027 

1:45.872 

1:45.873 

1:46.440 

1:46.561 

Diff 

1.090 

1.269 

1.636 

1.972 

2.186 

2.804 

3.546 

5.699 

6.026 

6.123 

6.360 

6.372 

6.440 

6.442 

6.543 

7.093 

7.162 

7.272 

7.627 

8.257 

8.312 

8.353 

8.653 

8.857 

8.962 

8.963 

9.439 

9.662 

10.014 

10.309 

11.154 

11.155 

11.722 

11.843 

Gap 

1.090 

0.179 

0.367 

0.336 

0.214 

0.618 

0.742 

2.153 

0.327 

0.097 

0.237 

0.012 

0.068 

0.002 

0.101 

0.550 

0.069 

0.110 

0.355 

0.630 

0.055 

0.041 

0.300 

0.204 

0.105 

0.001 

0.476 

0.223 

0.352 

0.295 

0.845 

0.001 

0.567 

0.121 

2nd Best 

1:35.018 

1:36.027 

1:36.362 

1:36.443 

1:36.747 

1:37.534 

1:37.999 

1:38.308 

1:41.207 

1:40.753 

1:41.703 

1:41.089 

1:41.106 

1:42.618 

1:42.619 

1:43.333 

1:41.815 

1:42.575 

1:42.080 

1:42.610 

1:44.107 

1:43.409 

1:43.122 

1:43.459 

1:43.587 

1:44.033 

1:44.029 

1:44.390 

1:46.307 

1:44.889 

1:45.172 

1:46.886 

1:46.885 

1:47.831 

1:48.102 

NA

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7.8.2015. 14:51:14 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

KING OF GROBNIK 
07.08.2015. 

Practice 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

KING OF GROBNIK 4,168 km 

7.8.2015. 09:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

No. 

94 

9 

67 

11. 

5 

89 

88 

123 

13 

78 

123. 

Class 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

IMEGA CUP 

Endurance 

Name 

Jože JANKOVEC 

Enrico DARISI 

Giorgio COMANI 

Mario MARKOVIĆ 

Stefano CAVALLIN 

Alessandro BERTOLIN 

Michael ZANDONA 

Andrea PISCITELLI 

Manuel SCREMIN 

Andrea FRISON 

SAME TEAM 

Motorcycle 

BMW 

Suzuki GSX 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:46.914 

1:47.328 

1:47.695 

1:48.499 

1:49.952 

1:53.094 

1:54.493 

1:56.608 

2:01.474 

Diff 

12.196 

12.610 

12.977 

13.781 

15.234 

18.376 

19.775 

21.890 

26.756 

Gap 

0.353 

0.414 

0.367 

0.804 

1.453 

3.142 

1.399 

2.115 

4.866 

2nd Best 

1:48.670 

1:48.242 

1:47.876 

1:48.503 

1:51.085 

1:53.194 

1:55.458 

1:57.345 

2:03.564 

NA

Sorted on best lap time
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